Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Summer 2024

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Wed 17 Apr
Wed 17 Apr
Thu 18 Apr
Thu 18 Apr
Thu 18 Apr
Thu 18 Apr
Thu 18 Apr
Thu 25 Apr
Thu 25 Apr
Mon 29 Apr

Mon 29 Apr

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Start

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Printed on : 18/03/2024

Len

4:30

4:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

4:30

3:30

2:00

2:00

16/04/2024-29/04/2024

Board

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

16:39 EDEXL/GCSE

16:39 EDEXL/GCSE

Component Code Component Title

1PGO 2F

1PGO 2H

8688/SH

1CNO 2H

1CNO 2HC

1FRO 2H

1GNO 2H

1INO 2F

1INO 2H

1SPO 2F

1SP0 2H

Speaking (F)

Speaking (H)

Polish Speaking Test Tier H
Speaking (H) -Accumulator
Speaking (H) -Cantonese
Speaking (H)

Speaking (H)

Speaking (F)

Speaking (H)

Speaking (F)

Speaking (H)

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Cands

17

15
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